
Saturday 26-May Anytime Depart USA

Anytime Arrive HU: Settle in Hotel, MCC 
students meet and greet at aiport

Evening First Group Meeting / Dinner

Morning: 9:00 - 1:00 City Tour
Noon: 12:00 - 1:00 Light Lunch

2:00 - 3:00 Bus to Etyeki Kuria
3:00 - 5:00 Visit Etyeki Kuria
6:00 - 7:00 Dinner in Etyek
7:00 - 8:00 Bus back to Bp
Morning Corvinus University + Lunch

Afternoon
Parliament Tour + Meet w/ Sr Advisor to 

Prime Minister
Evening Visit Castle (Dinner)

Morning: 9:00 - 11:00 Hungarian Central Bank
Lunch Lunch Break

Afternoon 2:00 - 4:00 Morgan Stanley
Morning + Lunch Bonafarm

Afternoon InfoGroup
Morning (11:00) bus to Pécs / Villánykövesd

Day Villany + Sauska Visit
Evening Villánykövesd Reception

Saturday Day Town of Pécs
Afternoon Bus back to Bp

Sunday 3-Jun All Day Free

Morning KPMG Consulting
Afternoon E.ON-Hungaria

Tuesday 5-Jun Morning Citibank
Afternoon Oriens IM

Morning + Lunch Bátor Tábor

Afternoon
Bátor Tábor Business Plan 

Competition
Thursday 7-Jun Morning (8:30 - 12:00) GE Headquarters

Lunch+Afternoon LightTech
Friday 8-Jun All Day Zebegeny: Networking Event

Evening Closing "Farewell" Dinner
Saturday 9-Jun Anytime Depart for US (or Free)

SCHEDULE (updated: May 2012)

Sunday 27-May

WEEK ONE

Whit Monday 28-May

Wednesday 6-Jun

Tuesday 29-May

31-May

1-Jun

Wednesday 30-May

2-Jun

4-JunMonday

Thursday

Friday

WEEKEND

WEEK TWO

http://www.etyekikuria.com/hu/home
http://corvinus-mba.hu/
http://www.parlament.hu/parl_en.htm
http://www.parlament.hu/parl_en.htm
http://english.mnb.hu/
http://www.morganstanley.com/about/offices/hungary.html
http://www.bonafarm.hu/en/
http://www.infogroup.hu/index.php
http://sauska.hu/en/home
http://www.google.com/search?q=vill%C3%A1nyk%C3%B6vesd&hl=en&prmd=imvns&tbm=isch&tbo=u&source=univ&sa=X&ei=kCaoT7vvDsPl0QHwrsD6BA&sqi=2&ved=0CHoQsAQ&biw=1600&bih=772
http://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Pécs
http://www.kpmg.com/hu/en/Pages/default.aspx
http://www.eon-hungaria.com/en/
https://www.citibank.hu/gcb/Lakossagi_ugyfelek/hungary/home/index.htm
http://www.oriensim.com/
http://www.batortabor.hu/?id=fooldal&lang=eng
http://www.ge.com/hu/en/
http://www.lighttech.hu/

	Schedule

